

Sessions Case No. 31/2019

05/19-09-2019: Sole accused is present on court bail.

Ld. P.P. is found absent on call.

Today is fixed for consideration and framing of charge.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 07-03-2020 for consideration and framing of  
charge,

Accused persons as before.

Dictd. by me

ASJ FTC-II,  
Raiganj.

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
FTC-II, Raiganj.