

Sessions Case no-31 of 2019
CNR. No. WBUD01-000195-2019
J.O Code-WB00762

09/20.02.2021:

Today is fixed for consideration and framing of charge.

Sole accused on Court bail is present by filing hazirah.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

Although accused appeared but Ld Advocate for the accused did not turn up on repeated call.

Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To **15.05.2021** for consideration and framing of charge.

Dictd. by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,
FTC-II, Raiganj.

ADJ, FTC-II
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur