

WBUD010001952019



Sessions Case/31/2019 RAIGANJ
STATE OF WEST BENGAL Vs. NOOR ISLAM

06/09.03.2026

The court is lying vacant.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of **C.S.W-1**.

Ld. PP in charge is present by filing hazira. No witness is present.

No steps taken by the parties.

To 11-06-2026 for appearance and evidence of **C.S.W-1**.

Issue summons accordingly at once.

Prosecution to take necessary steps.

Accused as before.

D/C

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj
Uttar Dinajpur

(Surajit Mandal)(WB00993)
ADJ FTC-II, in charge Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS